
8/22/2023 11:42:51 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB63A M KILEY 5AM  Kiley AM

Springfield Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BB63A M KILEY 5AM 

B063

Kiley Middle School

06:45 am

07:15 am

29:53

7.28 mi.

52

52

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:45 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE

6:51 am Rutland St @ Wilbraham RdSTART (1) 24

6:56 am Wilbraham Rd @ Westford AveSTOP (2) 10

6:58 am Wilbraham Rd @ Albemarle StEND (3) 18

7:15 am Kiley Middle SchoolDEST (4) 52



8/22/2023 11:42:51 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB64AM KILEY 4AM  Kiley AM

Springfield Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BB64AM KILEY 4AM 

B064

Kiley Middle School

06:30 am

07:15 am

44:23

12.32 mi.

51

51

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:30 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE

6:41 am Allen St @ Eddywood StSTART (1) 4

6:47 am Rifle St @ Hancock StSTOP (2) 11

6:51 am Hickory St @ Eastern AveSTOP (3) 2

6:52 am Eastern Ave @ Alden StSTOP (4) 11

6:55 am Eastern Ave @ King StSTOP (5) 14

6:58 am Eastern Ave @ Quincy StEND (6) 9

7:15 am Kiley Middle SchoolDEST (7) 51



8/22/2023 11:42:51 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB106AM KILEY 1AM Kiley AM

Springfield Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BB106AM KILEY 1AM

B106

Kiley Middle School

06:11 am

07:38 am

87:24

22.14 mi.

51

51

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:11 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE

6:16 am Worcester St @ Oak St IOSTART (1) 1

6:24 am Slater Ave@Wisteria StSTOP (2) 2

6:27 am Boston Rd @ Health AveSTOP (3) 2

6:27 am Boston Rd @ Mobilehome WySTOP (4) 1

6:29 am Boston Rd @ Wrentham RdSTOP (5) 6

6:32 am Fernbank Rd @ Bulat DrSTOP (6) 5

6:34 am Fernbank Rd @ Castlegate DrSTOP (7) 5

6:35 am Fernbank Rd @ Kent Rd(stop) (8)

6:36 am Kent Rd @ Waterford CirSTOP (9) 4

6:41 am PARKER ST @ Wrenwood StSTOP (10) 1

6:45 am PARKER ST @ Mallowhill RdSTOP (11) 5

6:47 am PARKER ST @ Nassau DrSTOP (12) 4

6:49 am PARKER ST @ Parkerview StSTOP (13) 6

6:58 am Dutchess St @ Pine Acre RdSTOP (14) 7

7:04 am 1530 PLUMTREE RDSTOP (15) 1

7:05 am 1360/1363 Plumtree RdEND (16) 1

7:15 am Kiley Middle SchoolDEST (17) 51

7:38 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE



8/22/2023 11:42:51 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB107 AM KILEY 2AM  Kiley AM

Springfield Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BB107 AM KILEY 2AM 

B107

Kiley Middle School

06:25 am

07:38 am

73:45

18.22 mi.

50

50

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:25 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE

6:30 am Slater Ave @ Grayson DrSTART (1) 7

6:34 am N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon TeSTOP (2) 19

6:44 am Tinkham Rd @ Aberdale DrSTOP (3) 1

6:47 am Pennfield St @ Tinkham RdSTOP (4) 1

6:56 am Plumtree Rd @ Emerson StSTOP (5) 2

6:57 am Plumtree Rd @ Hartford TeSTOP (6) 4

7:02 am Sumner Ave @ Howes StSTOP (7) 2

7:03 am Sumner Ave @ Garland StSTOP (8) 6

7:06 am Allen St @ W Allen Ridge RdEND (9) 8

7:15 am Kiley Middle SchoolDEST (10) 50

7:38 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE



8/22/2023 11:42:51 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB108AM KILEY 3AM  Kiley AM

Springfield Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BB108AM KILEY 3AM 

B108

Kiley Middle School

06:36 am

07:38 am

62:29

13.96 mi.

52

52

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:36 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE

6:47 am White St@Burton StSTART

6:47 am White St @ Scott StSTOP (1) 9

6:51 am Orange St @ Malden StSTOP (2) 9

6:54 am Allen St @ Hunt StSTOP (3) 4

6:56 am Allen St across from Alberta StSTOP (4) 15

7:00 am Daviston St @ W Alvord StSTOP (5) 4

7:02 am Daviston St @ Rittenhouse TeSTOP (6) 5

7:04 am Rittenhouse Te @ Sumner AveEND (7) 6

7:15 am Kiley Middle SchoolDEST (8) 52

7:38 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE



8/22/2023 11:42:51 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB109AM KILEY 6AM  Kiley AM

Springfield Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BB109AM KILEY 6AM 

B109

Kiley Middle School

06:38 am

07:44 am

65:43

15.38 mi.

54

54

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:38 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE

6:47 am Union St @ Walnut StSTART (1) 2

6:48 am Pine St@Walnut StSTOP (2) 16

6:52 am Pine St @ Florence StSTOP (3) 9

6:55 am Hancock St@Florence StSTOP (4) 22

7:02 am White St @ Orange StSTOP (5) 4

7:07 am Dickinson St @ Washington StEND (6) 1

7:20 am Kiley Middle SchoolDEST (7) 54

7:44 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE



8/22/2023 11:42:51 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB110AM KILEY 7AM  Kiley AM

Springfield Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BB110AM KILEY 7AM 

B110

Kiley Middle School

06:31 am

07:37 am

66:25

17.17 mi.

45

45

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:31 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE

6:39 am Carew St @ Putnam CiSTART (1) 1

6:44 am Liberty St@Wentworth StSTOP (2) 2

6:49 am Oak St @ Union StSTOP (3) 13

6:53 am King St @ Hancock StSTOP (4) 11

6:56 am Hancock St @ Quincy StEND (5) 18

7:15 am Kiley Middle SchoolDEST (6) 45

7:37 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE



8/22/2023 11:42:51 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB122AM KILEY 8AM Kiley AM

Springfield Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BB122AM KILEY 8AM

B122

Kiley Middle School

06:20 am

07:38 am

78:43

19.80 mi.

51

51

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:20 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE

6:30 am Sumner Ave @ Emerson StSTART

6:30 am Sumner Ave Ext@Abbott StSTOP (1) 4

6:32 am 975 Allen StSTOP (2) 1

6:33 am Allen St @ Harbour RdSTOP (3) 1

6:35 am Sumner Ave @ Emerson StSTOP (4) 3

6:38 am Harkness Ave @ Clough StSTOP (5) 8

6:45 am Plumtree Rd @ Harmon AveSTOP (6) 1

6:46 am Plumtree Rd @ Mayflower RdSTOP (7) 2

6:47 am Plumtree Rd @ Allen StSTOP (8) 7

6:50 am Surrey Rd & Island Pond RdSTOP (9) 7

6:53 am 361 ISLAND POND RDSTOP (10) 1

6:58 am Sumner Ave @ Dorset StSTOP (11) 8

7:01 am Dorset St @ Blaine StSTOP (12) 2

7:03 am Blaine St @ White StEND (13) 6

7:15 am Kiley Middle SchoolDEST (14) 51

7:38 am FIRST STUDENT LOT #1GARAGE


